AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT D CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
			4.5			1	2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	-		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. EM001619	5. PR0	JECT NO.	. (If applicable)
1060 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Bloc 893037	JK IOC	-	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0000	1
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802		7. ADMINISTERED BY ( <i>It other than Item 6</i> ) CODE 00901 Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT: Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801		-	(x) x	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N DE - AC09 - 08 SR22470 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	0.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY CODE	E		01/10/2008			
	11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MEN	DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
separate letter or electronic communication which incl RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes referen 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requires See Schedule	udes a reference RECEIPT OF OI change an offer a nce to the solicita uired)	to the solicitation and am FFERS PRIOR TO THE H already submitted , such c tion and this amendment, Net	nend HOU chan <u>, and</u> I r	IR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE ge may be made by letter or electronic communic d is received prior to the opening hour and date sp	EDGEM CTION ation, pr ecified.	MENT TO B OF YOUR rovided	5.10
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED F ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE (	СНА	NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN TI	HE CON	NTRACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH				ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes i TY OF FAR 43.103(b). DRITY OF:	n payin	g office,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
X FAR 43.103 (b) and D	DEAR 970.	5232-4 Obliga	ati	ion of Funds (2000)			
E. IMPORTANT Contractor Is not	is required to	o sign this document and	retu	rn copies to the issuing	g office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION UEI: XLQ7CKUSQSD5 The purpose of this modifica A. The purpose of this modif Energy) in accordance with S \$15,417,195.10 are hereby ob \$18,741,577,802.89 to \$18,75 B. As a result of this modif Price/Cost, paragraph B, ent total amount of funds obliga Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	tion is f ication : RNS FINP ligated f 6,994,99 ication, itled "Of ted to th	to: is to obligat LAN No. 121 f to CLIN 0001, 7.99. Part I - Sch pligation of he contract f	te t rec fu fu	funds to CLIN 0001, (Dep FY 2023. Funds in the au thereby increasing it from dule, Section B, Supplies ands," is hereby revised om \$20,139,402,333.06 to	artm moun m or to i	t of Servio	ces and se the
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC arie A. Garvin	CER (Ty	rpe or print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		B.UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File			C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1060

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

M NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	\$20,154,819,528.16.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				